BEVERAGE MENU

Soft Drinks/Juices Local Beer
Coke/Sprite/Fanta/Coke Zero $7.50 Fiji Bitter Can

Tonic/Soda water/Ginger Ale $9.00 Fiji Gold Can
Pineapple/Orange/Apple/Tropical $7.00 Vonu Ultra Low CaRb Can
Juices

LLB $10.00 Vonu Beer

Draught Beer-Fiji Bitter - Low Tide

Mineral Still & Sparkling Water

Draught Beer-Fiji Gold - Low Tide

Fiji Water (500ml) $8.00
Fili Water (1.5litre) $12.50 Draught Beer-Fiji Bitter- High Tide
Vai Wai Sparkling water (750ml) $22.00 Draught Beer-Fiji Gold - High Tide
Mocktails Imported Beer
Corona Beer
Watermelon Mint Cooler $18.00
Heineken Beer
Shirley Temple $15.00
Virgin Colada $15.00 Heineken Beer Zero
Tropical Fruit Punch $15.00 Asahi Beer
Virgin Ginger No-lito $18.00 Apple Cider
Berry Twist $15.00 Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Ginger Lifter $15.00 Vodka Cruiser
Fire Engine $15.00
Fresh Coconut $10.00

All prices are in Fijian dollars and include government 12.5%
VAT.

$11.00
$11.00
$12.50
$13.00

$11.00

$11.00

$13.00

$13.00




WINE LIST

House Wines
De Bortoli Brut
De Bortoli Sauvignon Blanc
De Bortoli Chardonnay
De Bortoli Cabernet Merlot
De Bortoli Shiraz
White Wines

Lanson Le Black Label Brut
Markview Brut Cuvee

Queen Adelaide Sauvignon Blanc
Markview Sauvignon Blanc
Queen Adelaide Chardonnay
Markview Chardonnay

Babich Hawkes Bay Chardonnay
Queen Adelaide Moscato
Queen Adelaide Riesling
Mcpherson Pinot Grigio

La Vue Riseling

Hardy’s VR Rose

Casillero Rose

Red Wines

Wickmellow Ocean Bird Shiraz Cabernet
Hardy's VR Shiraz

Markview Shiraz

Queen Adelaide Shiraz

Hardy's VR Cabernet Sauvignon
Wickmellow Ocean Bird Merlot

Markview Cab Merlot

All prices are in Fijian dollars and include government 12.5% VAT

Glass Bottle
$14.00 $67.00
$12.00 $58.00
$12.00 $58.00
$12.00 $58.00
$12.00 $58.00
Glass Bottle
$350.00
$68.00
$15.00 $60.00
$60.00
$15.00 $60.00
$60.00
$78.00
$60.00 -
$17.00 565.00 2
$70.09
$78.00
S ~$60.00
$98 00
T?G.I_.ass /e \ Bottle
614,00 Q( $67.00
$14.00  $55.00
| '$60.00
‘ $60.00
$14.00 $55.00
$14.00 $55.00

JAN DS

$60.00

)

END);

RN Bl bl o g, i

4
-3
=
|
Y
-
~

K|

ds

>



Tropical Sangria

A fruity and refreshing blend of red or white wine, with a
dash of Fijian dark rum tropical fruit, citrus, and a splash of
liqueur for the perfect island twist.

Bananarama

A refreshing banana dream with rum, banana liqueur, and
pineapple juice & bitters, shaken into a smooth and
irresistible cocktail.

Vodka Pineapple Sour
A zesty and refreshing mix of vodka, pineapple juice, lemon,
and sugar syrup, shaken for a perfect tropical balance.

Wyndham Purple Rain
A visually stunning and deliciously fruity blend of coconut
rum, blue curagao, grenadine, and lemonade.

Rainbow Paradise
A colourful tropical sensation with layers of vodka,
pineapple juice, orange juice, blue cura¢ao, and grenadine.

Fijian Drua

A true island favourite, combining coconut rum, blue
curacao, mango juices & lemonade for an authentic Fijian
experience.

Spicy Rum Daiquiri
A bold twist on the classic, featuring spiced rum, fresh lime,
and a touch of chili for a fiery kick.

Sio Green Machine
A refreshing mix of ice melon, coconut rum, pineapple juice
& whipping cream delivering a crisp and fruity punch.

Yasawa Sunset
A stunning cocktail that captures the colours of a Fijian
sunset, with local gin, Campari, orange juice and grenadine.

Tropical Rainbow
A dazzling mix of coconut rum, pineapple, grenadine, and
blue curagao, layered to perfection.

Toblerone
A rich and creamy dessert cocktail with Baileys, Kahlua,
Frangelico, honey, and chocolate, blended with cream.

Grasshopper
A minty, creamy delight with ice melon, creme de cacao,
and ice cream, served chilled for a smooth finish.

Angry Fijian
A strong and spicy rum-based cocktail with tropical flavours
and a fiery touch, perfect for those who like it bold.

Bloody Mary

A bold and spicy classic featuring vodka, tomato juice,
Worcestershire sauce, and a hint of hot sauce, garnished to
perfection.

Blue Lady
A crisp and citrusy mix of gin, blue curagcao, egg whites and
lemon, shaken into a vibrant and refreshing cocktail.

$27.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$33.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$28.00

$25.00

$22.00

$34.00

$22.00

Mojito

A refreshing blend of white rum, fresh mint, lime,
sugar, and soda water, served over ice for the
ultimate tropical thirst quencher.

Pinacolada

A creamy tropical escape with white rum, coconut
cream, and pineapple juice, blended to perfection
for a taste of island paradise.

Mudslide

A rich and indulgent mix of vodka, coffee liqueur,
cream de cacao, and cream, served over ice for a
decadent dessert in a glass.

Happy Fijian

A tropical delight with rum, pineapple, ice melon,
lemonade and a splash of citrus, delivering a true
island-style celebration in every sip.

Wyndham Splice

A delicious fusion of ice melon, coconut rum,
pineapple juice, and coconut cream, perfectly
balanced for a smooth and fruity sensation.

Strawberry Daiquiri

A sweet and tangy frozen cocktail made with
strawberries, strawberry liqueur, white rum, lime
juice, and a touch of sugar.

Mai Tai

A bold and flavourful classic with light and dark
rum, lime, orange liqueur, and orange & pineapple
juice, finished with a tropical twist.

Espresso Martini

A sophisticated mix of vodka, espresso, and coffee
liqueur, shaken to perfection for a rich and
energizing experience.

Margarita

A zesty and refreshing blend of tequila, triple sec,
and fresh lime juice, served on the rocks or blended
with a salted rim.

Long Island Iced Tea

A strong and smooth combination of vodka, rum,
gin and tequila, topped with cola and a splash of
citrus.

Aperol Spritz

A light and bubbly Italian classic featuring Aperol,
sparkling wine, and soda, garnished with a fresh
orange slice.

$26.00

$27.00

$29.00

$26.00

$27.00

$24.00

$26.00

$26.00

$27.00

$33.00

$24.00



SPIRITS & APERITIES

Bourbon

Jack Daniel

Jim Beam

Whiskey
Regal Whiskey

Chivas Regal

Glen Fiddich

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Canadian Club

Vodka

Absolute
Czarina

Fiji Coconut Vodka

Gin

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Blue Turtle

Regal

Tequila
Tequila Jose Silver
Aperitif
Campari

Aperol

Rum

Bacardi
Bundaberg
Bounty White

Bounty Dark

$21.00

$22.00

$14.00
$22.00
$23.00
$20.00
$24.00

$20.00

$18.00
$14.00

$23.00

$25.00
$20.00
$18.00
$14.00

$20.00

$19.00

$14.00

$19.00
$19.00
$14.00

$14.00

Bati Rum

Bati Banana Rum

Bati Coconut Rum
Bati Coffee
Bati Spiced
Bati White

Bati Rum Shots 5

Liqueur
Baileys

Frangelico

Kahlua
Midori

Galliano Sambuca

RTD(5.2%)

Hey Days Rum & Cola

Hey Days Vodka Lemon & Soda
Hey Days Bourbon & Cola

Hey Days Sparkling Margarita
Hey Days Gin & Tonic

Hey Days Classic Mojito

$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$70.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00
$21.00

$21.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4

