



# BEVERAGE MENU

## Soft Drinks/Juices

Coke/Sprite/Fanta/Coke Zero	\$7.50
Tonic/Soda water/Ginger Ale	\$9.00
Pineapple/Orange/Apple/Tropical Juices	\$7.00
LLB	\$10.00

## Mineral Still & Sparkling Water

Fiji Water (500ml)	\$8.00
Fiji Water (1.5litre)	\$12.50
Vai Wai Sparkling water (750ml)	\$22.00

## Mocktails

Watermelon Mint Cooler	\$18.00
Shirley Temple	\$15.00
Virgin Colada	\$15.00
Tropical Fruit Punch	\$15.00
Virgin Ginger No-Jito	\$18.00
Berry Twist	\$15.00
Ginger Lifter	\$15.00
Fire Engine	\$15.00
Fresh Coconut	\$10.00

## Local Beer

Fiji Bitter Can	\$11.00
Fiji Gold Can	\$11.00
Vonu Ultra Low CaRb Can	\$12.50
Vonu Beer	\$13.00
Draught Beer-Fiji Bitter - <b>Low Tide</b>	\$11.00
Draught Beer-Fiji Gold - <b>Low Tide</b>	\$11.00
Draught Beer-Fiji Bitter- <b>High Tide</b>	\$13.00
Draught Beer-Fiji Gold - <b>High Tide</b>	\$13.00

## Imported Beer

Corona Beer	\$17.00
Heineken Beer	\$17.00
Heineken Beer Zero	\$14.00
Asahi Beer	\$17.00
Apple Cider	\$22.00
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	\$17.50
Vodka Cruiser	\$15.00

All prices are in Fijian dollars and include government 12.5% VAT.



# WINE LIST

## House Wines

	Glass	Bottle
De Bortoli Brut	\$14.00	\$67.00
De Bortoli Sauvignon Blanc	\$12.00	\$58.00
De Bortoli Chardonnay	\$12.00	\$58.00
De Bortoli Cabernet Merlot	\$12.00	\$58.00
De Bortoli Shiraz	\$12.00	\$58.00

## White Wines

	Glass	Bottle
Lanson Le Black Label Brut		\$350.00
Markview Brut Cuvee		\$68.00
Queen Adelaide Sauvignon Blanc	\$15.00	\$60.00
Markview Sauvignon Blanc		\$60.00
Queen Adelaide Chardonnay	\$15.00	\$60.00
Markview Chardonnay		\$60.00
Babich Hawkes Bay Chardonnay		\$78.00
Queen Adelaide Moscato		\$60.00
Queen Adelaide Riesling	\$17.00	\$65.00
Mcpherson Pinot Grigio		\$70.00
La Vue Riseling		\$78.00
Hardy's VR Rose		\$60.00
Casillero Rose		\$98.00

## Red Wines

	Glass	Bottle
Wickmellow Ocean Bird Shiraz Cabernet	\$14.00	\$67.00
Hardy's VR Shiraz	\$14.00	\$55.00
Markview Shiraz		\$60.00
Queen Adelaide Shiraz		\$60.00
Hardy's VR Cabernet Sauvignon	\$14.00	\$55.00
Wickmellow Ocean Bird Merlot	\$14.00	\$55.00
Markview Cab Merlot		\$60.00

All prices are in Fijian dollars and include government 12.5% VAT.



# COCKTAIL LIST

<b>Tropical Sangria</b> <i>A fruity and refreshing blend of red or white wine, with a dash of Fijian dark rum tropical fruit, citrus, and a splash of liqueur for the perfect island twist.</i>	<b>\$27.00</b>	<b>Mojito</b> <i>A refreshing blend of white rum, fresh mint, lime, sugar, and soda water, served over ice for the ultimate tropical thirst quencher.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>
<b>Bananarama</b> <i>A refreshing banana dream with rum, banana liqueur, and pineapple juice &amp; bitters, shaken into a smooth and irresistible cocktail.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>	<b>Pinacolada</b> <i>A creamy tropical escape with white rum, coconut cream, and pineapple juice, blended to perfection for a taste of island paradise.</i>	<b>\$27.00</b>
<b>Vodka Pineapple Sour</b> <i>A zesty and refreshing mix of vodka, pineapple juice, lemon, and sugar syrup, shaken for a perfect tropical balance.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>	<b>Mudslide</b> <i>A rich and indulgent mix of vodka, coffee liqueur, cream de cacao, and cream, served over ice for a decadent dessert in a glass.</i>	<b>\$29.00</b>
<b>Wyndham Purple Rain</b> <i>A visually stunning and deliciously fruity blend of coconut rum, blue curaçao, grenadine, and lemonade.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>	<b>Happy Fijian</b> <i>A tropical delight with rum, pineapple, ice melon, lemonade and a splash of citrus, delivering a true island-style celebration in every sip.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>
<b>Rainbow Paradise</b> <i>A colourful tropical sensation with layers of vodka, pineapple juice, orange juice, blue curaçao, and grenadine.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>	<b>Wyndham Splice</b> <i>A delicious fusion of ice melon, coconut rum, pineapple juice, and coconut cream, perfectly balanced for a smooth and fruity sensation.</i>	<b>\$27.00</b>
<b>Fijian Drua</b> <i>A true island favourite, combining coconut rum, blue curacao, mango juices &amp; lemonade for an authentic Fijian experience.</i>	<b>\$33.00</b>	<b>Strawberry Daiquiri</b> <i>A sweet and tangy frozen cocktail made with strawberries, strawberry liqueur, white rum, lime juice, and a touch of sugar.</i>	<b>\$24.00</b>
<b>Spicy Rum Daiquiri</b> <i>A bold twist on the classic, featuring spiced rum, fresh lime, and a touch of chili for a fiery kick.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>	<b>Mai Tai</b> <i>A bold and flavourful classic with light and dark rum, lime, orange liqueur, and orange &amp; pineapple juice, finished with a tropical twist.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>
<b>Sio Green Machine</b> <i>A refreshing mix of ice melon, coconut rum, pineapple juice &amp; whipping cream delivering a crisp and fruity punch.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>	<b>Espresso Martini</b> <i>A sophisticated mix of vodka, espresso, and coffee liqueur, shaken to perfection for a rich and energizing experience.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>
<b>Yasawa Sunset</b> <i>A stunning cocktail that captures the colours of a Fijian sunset, with local gin, Campari, orange juice and grenadine.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>	<b>Margarita</b> <i>A zesty and refreshing blend of tequila, triple sec, and fresh lime juice, served on the rocks or blended with a salted rim.</i>	<b>\$27.00</b>
<b>Tropical Rainbow</b> <i>A dazzling mix of coconut rum, pineapple, grenadine, and blue curaçao, layered to perfection.</i>	<b>\$26.00</b>	<b>Long Island Iced Tea</b> <i>A strong and smooth combination of vodka, rum, gin and tequila, topped with cola and a splash of citrus.</i>	<b>\$33.00</b>
<b>Toblerone</b> <i>A rich and creamy dessert cocktail with Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico, honey, and chocolate, blended with cream.</i>	<b>\$28.00</b>	<b>Aperol Spritz</b> <i>A light and bubbly Italian classic featuring Aperol, sparkling wine, and soda, garnished with a fresh orange slice.</i>	<b>\$24.00</b>
<b>Grasshopper</b> <i>A minty, creamy delight with ice melon, crème de cacao, and ice cream, served chilled for a smooth finish.</i>	<b>\$25.00</b>		
<b>Angry Fijian</b> <i>A strong and spicy rum-based cocktail with tropical flavours and a fiery touch, perfect for those who like it bold.</i>	<b>\$22.00</b>		
<b>Bloody Mary</b> <i>A bold and spicy classic featuring vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, and a hint of hot sauce, garnished to perfection.</i>	<b>\$34.00</b>		
<b>Blue Lady</b> <i>A crisp and citrusy mix of gin, blue curaçao, egg whites and lemon, shaken into a vibrant and refreshing cocktail.</i>	<b>\$22.00</b>		



# SPIRITS & APERITIFS

## Bourbon

Jack Daniel	\$21.00
Jim Beam	\$22.00

## Whiskey

Regal Whiskey	\$14.00
Chivas Regal	\$22.00
Glen Fiddich	\$23.00
Johnnie Walker Red Label	\$20.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$24.00
Canadian Club	\$20.00

## Vodka

Absolute	\$18.00
Czarina	\$14.00
Fiji Coconut Vodka	\$23.00

## Gin

Gordons	\$25.00
Bombay Sapphire	\$20.00
Blue Turtle	\$18.00
Regal	\$14.00

## Tequila

Tequila Jose Silver	\$20.00
---------------------	---------

## Aperitif

Campari	\$19.00
Aperol	\$14.00

## Rum

Bacardi	\$19.00
Bundaberg	\$19.00
Bounty White	\$14.00
Bounty Dark	\$14.00

## Bati Rum

Bati Banana Rum	\$17.00
Bati Coconut Rum	\$17.00
Bati Coffee	\$17.00
Bati Spiced	\$17.00
Bati White	\$17.00
Bati Rum Shots 5	\$70.00

## Liqueur

Baileys	\$21.00
Frangelico	\$21.00
Kahlua	\$21.00
Midori	\$21.00
Galliano Sambuca	\$21.00

## RTD(5.2%)

Hey Days Rum & Cola	\$15.00
Hey Days Vodka Lemon & Soda	\$15.00
Hey Days Bourbon & Cola	\$15.00
Hey Days Sparkling Margarita	\$15.00
Hey Days Gin & Tonic	\$15.00
Hey Days Classic Mojito	\$15.00

